
 

Page 1 of 4 

भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इंदौर 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-33; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

Corrigendum-I 
 
 

No.: IIMI/2021-22/09/ Corrigendum-1                   October 08, 2021 

                                 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2021-22/09 dated 01-October-

2021 for Notice Inviting Tender for Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Desktop 

Computer with Preloaded Operating System, Laptop, Document Camera and Webcam. 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Amendment No.1 

 
(Page no.-7) 

 

Clause no. 4.2 (e) 

  

The bidder should have a full functional 

service centre with spare stock for the 

quoted make desktop, laptop, webcam 

and document camera in Indore from 

the last five years. Copy of proof issued 

by OEM and local registration certificate 

should be submitted. 

The bidder or OEM should have a 

fully functional service centre with 

spare stock for the quoted make 

desktop, laptop, webcam and 

document camera in Indore from 

the last five years. The required 

documentary proof should be 

submitted by the bidder along with 

the local registration certificate. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 
 

Officer (Stores, Purchase & Contracts)


